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1
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Mikulassky dvojboj 2023

16.12.2023
1.kat

jméno

Lochman Layla
Bernatkova Klaudie
Simickova Eliska
Kinclova Lucie
Podolanova Magdalena
Jezakova Lota
Cermékova Stela
Prajzova Evelina
Matulova Lucie

Longova Rozdlie

rocnik

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

oddil
GK Vitkovice

TJ Prostéjov

TJ Prostéjov

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves
TJ Prostéjov

T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves
KSG Vyskov z.s

KSG Vyskov z.s

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

2,000

9,600
9,600
9,000
9,100
9,050
9,100
8,800
8,600
8,100

7,500

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

kladina
11,600
11,600
11,000
11,100
11,050
11,100
10,800
10,600
10,100

9,500

D

2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000

2,000

9,400
8,950
9,300
8,900
8,950
8,600
8,450
8,500
8,550

8,750

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

prostnd celkem

11,400
10,950
11,300
10,900
10,950
10,600
10,450
10,500
10,550

10,750

23,000
22,550
22,300
22,000
22,000
21,700
21,250
21,100
20,650

20,250



poradi
1

2

4

Mikulassky dvojboj 2023

16.12.2023

2.kat

' jméno

Petlachova Ema

Michenkova Kristyna

Cizova Jolana
Zembery Leontyna
Havlickova Viktorie
Popelkova Helena
Skypalova Viktorie
Slezakova Julie
Fojtikova Aneta
Cermakova Nela
Slezakova Berenika
RuZickova Adéla
Stanikova Amalie
Zetkova Beata
Kapsova Alice
Dieneltova Noemi
Jakovidu Eleni
Balasova Viktorie
Koklesova Eliska
Zmudova Sara
Kratochvilova Ema
Dvorakova Adéla
Capkova Vanesa

Honzikova Terézia

Dokoupilova Katefina

rocnik

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2016

2017

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

2016

2016

oddil

TJ Prostéjov

TJ Prostéjov

GK Vitkovice

T.J. Sokol Hodonin

GK Vitkovice

TJ Prostéjov

T.J. Sokol Vsetin

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves
T.J. Sokol Vsetin

T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves
TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves
SK Zlutava

T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1

TJ Prostéjov

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
KSG Vyskov z.s
T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1

D E

pen
2,000 9,150 0,000

2,000 9,100 0,000

2,000 8,900 0,000

2,200 8,700 0,000

2,000 9,000 0,000

2,000 8,800 0,000

2,200 8,800 0,000

1,900 9,000 0,500

2,100 8,400 0,000

2,000 8,400 0,000

1,900 8,650 0,500

1,900 8,350 0,500

2,000 7,350 0,000

2,000 7,300 0,000

2,000 8,200 0,500

2,000 7,500 0,000

2,100 7,500 0,000

1,400 9,050 0,000

2,100 8,000 0,000

2,000 7,200 0,500

2,100 6,850 0,000

2,000 6,750 0,500

2,000 7,900 0,500

2,000 6,350 0,500

2,100 6,000 0,500

kladina
11,150
11,100
10,900
10,900
11,000
10,800
11,000
10,400
10,500
10,400
10,050
9,750
9,350
9,300
9,700
9,500
9,600
10,450
10,100
8,700
8,950
8,250
9,400
7,850

7,600

D

1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
2,000
1,500
2,000
2,000
1,800
2,200
2,000
2,200
1,900
2,000
1,900

2,100

9,250
9,150
8,900
8,850
8,650
8,650
8,300
8,900
8,200
8,150
8,400
8,300
8,050
7,950
7,950
7,450
7,180
8,450
5,950
7,450
6,800
7,500
6,200
7,250

6,800

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
2,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

prostnd celkem

11,150 22,300
11,050 22,150
10,800 21,700
10,750 21,650
10,550 21,550
10,550 21,350
10,200 21,200
10,800 21,200
10,100 20,600
10,150 20,550
10,300 20,350
10,200 19,950
9,950 19,300
9,950 19,250
9,450 19,150
9,450 18,950
9,180 18,780
8,250 18,700
8,150 18,250
9,450 18,150
9,000 17,950
9,400 17,650
8,200 17,600
9,150 17,000

8,900 16,500



poradi

10

11

Mikulassky dvojboj 2023

16.12.2023
3.kat

jméno

Vahalova Karolina
Koftistkova Rebecca Ethel
Surankova Mariana
Schillerova Kristyna
Vidlafova Sandra
Pospisilova Nikol
Cigankova Natalie
Nieslanikova Nikola
Swiatkova Julie
Kaizarova Agata

Kasikova Anna

rocnik

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

oddil

T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves
T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
T.J. Sokol Vsetin

TJ Prostéjov

T.J. Sokol Zlin

T TZ T¥inec

SK Zlutava

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

SK Zlutava

2,600
2,700
2,500
2,800
2,900
2,700
2,700
2,900
2,100
2,100

2,000

8,500
8,500
8,350
7,550
7,450
7,400
7,200
7,450
6,400
6,900

5,000

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

kladina

11,100
11,200
10,850
10,350
10,350
10,100

9,900
10,350

8,500

9,000

7,000

2,800
2,700
2,700
2,700
2,900
2,600
2,700
2,000
2,700
2,800

2,700

8,870
8,800
8,800
8,900
8,370
8,600
8,700
7,970
7,430
6,630

7,200

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

11,670
11,500
11,500
11,600
11,270
11,200
11,400

9,970
10,130

9,430

9,900

prostna celkem

22,770
22,700
22,350
21,950
21,620
21,300
21,300
20,320
18,630
18,430

16,900



poradi

1 Kocmankova Anezka

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

28

29

Mikulassky dvojboj 2023

16.12.2023
3.kat -B

jméno

Hordkova Amadlie
Prochazkova Sofie

Pszczolkova Ella

Odstrcilikova Hana

Janiczkova Katefina

Celarova Tereza
Aghova Zara

Skopkova Aneta

Kocianova Viktorie

Lichnovska Markéta

Sperlinova Marika

Paskova Viktorie

Jezkova Marie Anna

Murkova Natdlie

Taubeova Natalie

Stankovicova Melissa

Matkovic Matea
Tomsova Viktorie
Hyvnarova Linda
Skrobalovs Eliska
Preckova Sofie
Kysela Viktorie
Hyvnarova Magda

Bartoriova lzabela

Surankova Magdaléna

Sloukova Julie
Svehlikova Tereza

Seitlova Tereza

rocnik

2016

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015

2015

2014

2015

2015

oddil

T.J. Sokol Hodonin

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves
TJ Prostéjov

TI TZ Trinec

T.J. Sokol Zlin

TJ TZ T¥inec

GK Vitkovice

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Vsetin

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

GK Vitkovice

TI TZ Trinec

GK Vitkovice

T) TZ Tinec

T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1

TJ.

Sokol Vsetin

T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Moravska Ostrava 1
T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

TJ Ostrozska Nova Ves

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Vsetin

SK Zlutava

2,700
2,600
2,700
2,700
2,700
2,700
2,700
2,500
2,900
2,700
2,800
2,500
2,700
2,500
2,000
2,200
2,800
2,600
2,700
2,800
2,600
2,600
2,000
2,800
2,100
2,600
2,900
2,600

2,600

9,200
9,400
8,800
9,000
8,700
8,950
7,750
9,000
7,900
8,750
7,650
8,000
6,850
7,900
8,350
8,100
8,000
7,700
6,850
6,750
7,500
7,600
7,750
6,600
8,000
6,850
6,500
7,000

7,050

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

kladina

11,900
12,000
11,500
11,700
11,400
11,650
10,450
11,500
10,800
11,450
10,450
10,500

9,550
10,400
10,350
10,300
10,800
10,300

9,550

9,550
10,100
10,200

9,750

9,400
10,100

9,450

9,400

9,600

9,650

2,900
2,700
2,900
2,800
2,900
2,700
2,700
2,700
2,800
2,600
2,900
2,800
2,700
2,700
2,200
2,800
2,900
2,600
2,800
2,900
2,900
2,800
2,700
2,800
2,800
2,500
2,800
2,600

2,700

8,900
8,850
8,650
8,300
8,500
8,200
8,550
7,400
7,300
6,750
7,350
7,350
8,400
7,150
7,700
7,150
6,400
7,200
7,200
7,050
6,450
6,400
7,450
7,200
6,350
7,750
6,950
7,150

5,950

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,500
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,500
0,000
0,000
0,500
0,000
0,500

0,000

11,800
11,550
11,550
11,100
11,400
10,900
11,250
10,100
10,100
9,350
10,250
10,150
11,100
9,850
9,900
9,950
9,300
9,300
10,000
9,950
9,350
9,200
9,650
10,000
9,150
9,750
9,750
9,250

8,650

prostnd celkem

23,700
23,550
23,050
22,800
22,800
22,550
21,700
21,600
20,900
20,800
20,700
20,650
20,650
20,250
20,250
20,250
20,100
19,600
19,550
19,500
19,450
19,400
19,400
19,400
19,250
19,200
19,150
18,850

18,300



poradi

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Mikulassky dvojboj 2023

16.12.2023
4 kat

jméno

Borska Diana
Liskova Lucie
Buchtova Nela
Koptikova Lucie
Zabojnikova Melisa
Buryskova Vendula
Pernicova Anezka
Vu Linda
Skrochova Kristyna
Hofakova Karolina
Machalkova Julie
Matouskova Lenka
Navratilova Lucie
Kabelacova Iva
Sudkova Nela
Korhoriova Natdlie
Kucerova Katrine
Stépanova Aneta
Matéjkova Dominika
Zetkova Kristyna
Ondruchova Vanesa
Antosova Karolina
Stétkarova Stela
Kuléakova Ella
Kolibova Vendula

Biskupova Karolina

roénik oddil

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2014

2011

2013

2012

2012

2014

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

T) TZ Tiinec

GK Vitkovice

T.J. Sokol Hodonin
T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
T.J. Sokol Vsetin

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
GK Vitkovice

T.J. Sokol Hodonin
TJ Prostéjov

TJ Prostéjov

T.J. Sokol Vsetin

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
TJ Prostéjov

TJ Prostéjov

T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
SK Zlutava

T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

3,100
2,900
3,100
3,400
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,000
3,000
2,400
2,900
3,000
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,900
3,000
2,300
3,100
2,500
3,100

2,400

8,850
8,550
8,500
8,150
8,600
8,150
8,050
8,100
6,450
7,750
7,350
8,100
7,850
6,900
8,250
7,600
8,050
7,200
7,450
6,450
6,350
6,700
5,200
6,350
5,750

5,800

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

kladina

11,950
11,450
11,600
11,550
11,700
11,250
11,150
11,200
9,550
10,750
10,350
10,500
10,750
9,900
11,350
10,600
11,050
10,200
10,450
9,350
9,350
9,000
8,300
8,850
8,850

8,200

3,200
3,300
3,200
3,000
3,300
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,500
2,500
3,100
2,800
2,300
3,100
2,300
2,800
2,200
2,900
3,100
2,500
2,900
3,000
2,900
2,800
2,800

1,700

8,400
8,800
8,400
8,250
7,600
7,850
7,950
7,650
8,400
8,000
7,700
7,800
7,950
8,000
7,300
7,550
7,600
7,550
6,850
8,250
7,700
7,700
7,700
7,200
7,050

6,450

pen

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

11,600
12,100
11,600
11,250
10,900
10,950
11,050
10,750
11,900
10,500
10,800
10,600
10,250
11,100

9,600
10,350

9,800
10,450

9,950
10,750
10,600
10,700
10,600
10,000

9,850

8,150

prostnda celkem

23,550
23,550
23,200
22,800
22,600
22,200
22,200
21,950
21,450
21,250
21,150
21,100
21,000
21,000
20,950
20,950
20,850
20,650
20,400
20,100
19,950
19,700
18,900
18,850
18,700

16,350



Mikulassky dvojboj 2023
16.12.2023
5.kat

poradi ' jméno

1

2

3

Stavkova Adéla
Sikova Klara

Bilkova Eliska
Nezadalova Michaela
Czempkova Eliska
Blinkova Markéta
Cubovi Nela

Jezakova Ela

rocnik oddil

2008

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

T.J. Sokol Hodonin
T.J. Sokol Zlin

T.J. Sokol Vsetin

T.J. Sokol Hodonin

T) TZ Tiinec

T.J. Sokol Hodonin
T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice

TJ Prostéjov

3,200
2,800
3,100
3,100
3,000
3,000
2,900

2,900

7,750
8,200
7,750
7,750
6,900
6,600
5,150

5,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

kladina
10,950
11,000
10,850
10,850
9,900
9,600
8,050

7,900

D

3,100
3,000
3,200
2,900
2,900
3,000
2,900

2,800

8,470
8,470
7,700
7,970
8,170
7,430
8,070

7,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

prostna celkem

11,570
11,470
10,900
10,870
11,070
10,430
10,970

9,800

22,520
22,470
21,750
21,720
20,970
20,030
19,020
17,700



Mikulassky dvojboj 2023
16.12.2023
6.kat

poradi ' jméno

1

2

Hubackova Natdlie
Takacova Katefina
Vu Natdlie
Cechova Sofie
Kubinova Sarka

Woybranietzova Klara

rocnik  oddil
2010 T.J. Sokol Zlin
2006 T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
2010 T.J. Sokol Kopfivnice
2010 GK Vitkovice
2008 T.J. Sokol KopfFivnice

2009 T) TZ T¥inec

3,100
3,200
3,200
3,000
3,600

3,000

8,200
7,850
7,600
7,200
6,250

6,750

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

kladina
11,300
11,050
10,800
10,200
9,850

9,750

D

3,200
3,100
3,200
3,300
3,200

3,200

8,400
8,300
7,970
8,430
8,730

7,670

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

prostnd celkem

11,600
11,400
11,170
11,730
11,930

10,870

22,900
22,450
21,970
21,930
21,780

20,620



